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Land Rover Defender Hard Top TDCi [2.2] | Sep
2013

THE MOST EXCEPTIONAL EXAMPLE AROUND!!
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Alarm System - Perimetric and Volumetric with Immobiliser and
Battery Back Up Sounder 433mhz, Glass - Rear Wash/Wipe,
Radio Preparation - inc. Aerial No Speakers, Rear Glazed Doors,
Rubber Floor Trim, Seats - 2, Side Panel - Plain Metal No Side
Window, Single Passenger Seat, Windows - Tinted Front and Side

Vehicle Features

Alarm System - Perimetric and Volumetric with Immobiliser and
Battery Back Up Sounder 433mhz, Cargo area lining, Cup
holders, Deep stowage tray, Diesel particulate filter, Florida
wheelcovers, Front and rear rubber floor mats, Full size spare
wheel, Glass - Rear Wash/Wipe, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear
window and wash wipe, Leather steering wheel, PAS, Perimetric
and volumetric alarm with immobiliser and battery backed
sounder, Plain hard top, Radio Preparation - inc. Aerial No
Speakers, Rear Glazed Doors, Rear mudflaps, Rubber Floor Trim,
Seats - 2, Self levelling rear suspension, Side Panel - Plain Metal
No Side Window, Single Passenger Seat, Tinted glass, Windows -
Tinted Front and Side
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

1 Ranfurly Road Dungannon, Dungannon, BT71 6ED
028 8772 2896 | 07860 609999

£31,995

35495

Diesel

Manual

Blue

2198

266

M (£735 p/a)
Light 4X4 Utility
FXI27

3894mm
1992mm
1968mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

2505KG

24.6MPG

31.0MPG

28.3MPG

60L

6 SPEED
90MPH
14.7s
120.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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