

Land Rover Defender Hard Top TDCi [2.2] | Sep 2013

THE MOST EXCEPTIONAL EXAMPLE AROUND!!







Alarm System - Perimetric and Volumetric with Immobiliser and Battery Back Up Sounder 433mhz, Glass - Rear Wash/Wipe, Radio Preparation - inc. Aerial No Speakers, Rear Glazed Doors, Rubber Floor Trim, Seats - 2, Side Panel - Plain Metal No Side Window, Single Passenger Seat, Windows - Tinted Front and Side

Vehicle Features

Alarm System - Perimetric and Volumetric with Immobiliser and Battery Back Up Sounder 433mhz, Cargo area lining, Cup holders, Deep stowage tray, Diesel particulate filter, Florida wheelcovers, Front and rear rubber floor mats, Full size spare wheel, Glass - Rear Wash/Wipe, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window and wash wipe, Leather steering wheel, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser and battery backed sounder, Plain hard top, Radio Preparation - inc. Aerial No Speakers, Rear Glazed Doors, Rear mudflaps, Rubber Floor Trim, Seats - 2, Self levelling rear suspension, Side Panel - Plain Metal No Side Window, Single Passenger Seat, Tinted glass, Windows - Tinted Front and Side

£31,995

Miles:	35495
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2198
CO2 Emission:	266
Tax Band:	M (£735 p/a)
Body Style:	Light 4X4 Utility
Reg:	FXI27

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3894mm
Width:	1992mm
Height:	1968mm
Seats:	2

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2505KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	24.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	31.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	90MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.7s
Engine Power BHP:	120.7BHP



